2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008

ROCKFORD BASEBALL
(All OK Red Conference)

Haney, Landen
Kelley, Bryce
Weisenburger, Jack

Dileo, Matt

Haney, Landen
Kelley, Reid
Pellerito, Tyler
Showers, Brent
Stankus, Corey
Weisenburger, Jack
Young, Kory

Kelley, Reid
Redder, Tim
Pellerito, Tyler
Showers, Brent
Young, Kory

Dileo, Tony
Farmer, Drew
Nostrant, Brandon
Showers, Shain
Showers, Brent
Stankus, Ian
Young, Kory

Baldwin,Bryan

Dileo, Tony

Farmer, Drew
Kropiewnicki, Joe
Lienesch, Christian
Rademacher, Andrew
Showers, Shain

Baldwin, Bryan
Dileo, Tony
Lienesch, Christian
Martinek, Zach
Showers, Shain

Erhart, Brandon
Lienesch, Christian
Lodden, Jon
Parsell, Mike
Street, Shane

Beemer, Derek
Hall, Kyle
Lienesch, Kyle

1% Base
Outfield
Pitcher

1% Base
1%'/OF/P
Pitcher
Infield
Catcher
Outfield
Pitcher
Infield

Pitcher
Outfield/DH
Infield
Catcher
Infield

Catcher
Outfield
Outfield
Infield
Pitcher
Infield
Infield

Pitcher
Catcher
Outfield
Pitcher
Outfield
Outfield
Infield

Pitcher
Catcher
Outfield
DH/Inf
Infield

Infield
Outfield
Pitcher
Infield
Catcher

Outfield
Infield
1% Base

Honorable Mention
1% Team
1% Team

1% Team
Honorable Mention
1% Team
Honorable Mention
1% Team
1% Team
1% Team
1% Team

1% Team
Honorable Mention
1% Team
1% Team
1% Team

1% Team
1% Team
Honorable Mention
1% Team
1% Team
1% Team
Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention
1% Team
1% Team
1% Team
1% Team
Honorable Mention
1% Team

1% Team
1% Team
1% Team
Honorable Mention
1% Team

Honorable Mention
1% Team
1% Team
1% Team
1% Team

Honorable Mention
1% Team
1% Team



