ROCKFORD BASEBALL (All OK Red Conference)

2015	Haney, Landen	1 st Base	Honorable Mention
2015	Kelley, Bryce	Outfield	1 st Team
2015	Weisenburger, Jack	Pitcher	1 st Team
2014	Dileo, Matt Haney, Landen Kelley, Reid Pellerito, Tyler Showers, Brent Stankus, Corey Weisenburger, Jack Young, Kory	1 st Base	1 st Team
2014		1 st /OF/P	Honorable Mention
2014		Pitcher	1 st Team
2014		Infield	Honorable Mention
2014		Catcher	1 st Team
2014		Outfield	1 st Team
2014		Pitcher	1 st Team
2014		Infield	1 st Team
2013	Kelley, Reid	Pitcher	1 st Team
2013	Redder, Tim	Outfield/DH	Honorable Mention
2013	Pellerito, Tyler	Infield	1 st Team
2013	Showers, Brent	Catcher	1 st Team
2013	Young, Kory	Infield	1 st Team
2012 2012 2012 2012 2012 2012 2012 2012	Dileo, Tony Farmer, Drew Nostrant, Brandon Showers, Shain Showers, Brent Stankus, Ian Young, Kory	Catcher Outfield Outfield Infield Pitcher Infield Infield	1 st Team 1 st Team Honorable Mention 1 st Team 1 st Team 1 st Team Honorable Mention
2011 2011 2011 2011 2011 2011 2011	Baldwin,Bryan Dileo, Tony Farmer, Drew Kropiewnicki, Joe Lienesch, Christian Rademacher, Andrew Showers, Shain	Pitcher Catcher Outfield Pitcher Outfield Outfield Infield	Honorable Mention 1 st Team 1 st Team 1 st Team 1 st Team Honorable Mention 1 st Team
2010	Baldwin, Bryan	Pitcher	1 st Team
2010	Dileo, Tony	Catcher	1 st Team
2010	Lienesch, Christian	Outfield	1 st Team
2010	Martinek, Zach	DH/Inf	Honorable Mention
2010	Showers, Shain	Infield	1 st Team
2009	Erhart, Brandon	Infield	Honorable Mention
2009	Lienesch, Christian	Outfield	1 st Team
2009	Lodden, Jon	Pitcher	1 st Team
2009	Parsell, Mike	Infield	1 st Team
2009	Street, Shane	Catcher	1 st Team
2008	Beemer, Derek	Outfield	Honorable Mention
2008	Hall, Kyle	Infield	1 st Team
2008	Lienesch, Kyle	1 st Base	1 st Team